1° ESO FEMENINO

312 Cross Solidario

Pinosierra

PTO dorsal
1 6051
2 6086
3 6052
4 6053
5 6097
6 6037
7 6055
8 6054
9 6100
10 6085
11 6090
12 6023
13 6017
14 6036
15 6038
16 6087
17 6035
18 6028
19 6089
20 6102
21 6101
22 6039
23 6084
24 6019
25 6025
26 6027
27 6041
28 6098
29 6022
30 6099
31 6021
32 6020
33 6026

nombre
PAULA ROJO REVUELTA
CERVANTES GALVEZ, DANIELA

CLAUDIA PASCUAL DE LA TORRE

DANIELA HERRERO MIRALLES
BELEN FERNANDEZ VILLAR
NOELIA DE LA TORRE VEGA
BLANCA MEDIANO BELTRAN
PAULA LURUENA MARQUEZ
LUCIA BEAMONTE SANCHEZ
BERMEJO MONTERO, NATALIA
CUELLAR GAGO, ALEJANDRA
SILVIA LOPEZ-CARRERO LARA
HELENA CHAZARRA BORREGO
BLANCA MARTINEZ IBANEZ
BEATRIZ ESCRIBANO CEBRIAN
BLANCO TOME, CLAUDIA
CLAUDIA LOPEZ MARCOS
BEATRIZ SANZ GOMEZ
CALDERON PALFY, BEA
CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ RIVAS
SOFIA NAVARRO SANCHEZ
CLAUDIA MORENO MARDONES
ABARCA MARTINEZ, CASILDA
CLAUDIA FONDON PENA
ANGELA MONTES NCHAMA
SILVIA RUIZ MARTINEZ

AISHA CAMACHO CABRERA
SILVIA ROY MINANO

IRENE LOPEZ AGUADO

LUCIA CONSUEGRA NAVIiO
ANDREA HUBNER PENAS
CAROLINA GOMEZ GRAU
CARLA OLIVENZA ZAMBRANO
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COLEGIO

Brains (La Moraleja)
San Patricio El Soto
Brains (La Moraleja)
Brains (La Moraleja)
La Merced

Padre Manyanet
Brains (La Moraleja)
Brains (La Moraleja)
La Merced

San Patricio El Soto
San Patricio El Soto
Pinosierra
Pinosierra

Padre Manyanet
Padre Manyanet
San Patricio El Soto
Padre Manyanet
Pinosierra

San Patricio El Soto
La Merced

La Merced

Brains (Maria Lombillo)
San Patricio El Soto
Pinosierra
Pinosierra
Pinosierra

Brains (Maria Lombillo)
La Merced
Pinosierra

La Merced
Pinosierra
Pinosierra
Pinosierra

TMeta
4:42
4:51
4:53
4:53
4:58
5:03
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:17
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:28
5:29
5:30
5:38
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:52
5:56
6:03
6:04
6:06
6:12
6:21
7:15
7:45

Actualizado: 18/11/2016 17:38:50



